
-1- 
CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION WORK IN AIE  

JOB DESCRIPTION/COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL 
 

CLASS ROOMS (2) 

S No Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
 
5.  
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
 
9. 
 
 
10. 
 
 

11. 
 
12. 
 
13. 
 
 

14. 
 
15. 
 
16. 
 
 
17. 
 
 
18. 
 
 

Civil work for staircase seating 
 
Civil work platform for teacher 
12*4*1 
Vitrified tiles premium quality 
 
Oli bound distemper for 3 walls + 
exterior paint for highlight 
 
False ceiling grid material fibre 
 
Furniture double desk  
(3.25*3*2.5) as per sample 
 
Vertical blinds  
 

Decorative wall frames 1
 

 
 * 

 

 
 

 
 

Rolling projector screen size 6*4 
motorise 
 
Projector with celling mount stand 
(model-Infocus) 
 
White board 10*4 
 
Metallic logo AIE 18’’*18’’ sq/Dia 
 

Class lec stand 3
 

 
 * 

 

 
*1

 

 
  

 
Split AC (LG/Samsung) 2 T  
  
 

AC stabilizer for 2 T AC 
 
Ceiling Light 2/2 Crompton Diffuser 
 
 
Elect pt shifting/raising level 
above/Fan fitting over False Ceiling 
 
       ---- 

Sq ft 
 
Sq ft 
 
Sq ft 
 
Sq ft 
 
 
Sq ft 
 
Pcs 
 
 
Sq ft 
 
 

Pcs 
 
 

Pc 
 
 
Pc 
 
 
Pc 
 
Pc 
 

Pc 
 
 

Pc 
 
Pc 
 
 

No 
 
 
No 

600 
 
48 
 
900 
 
900 
 
 
800 
 
25 
 
 
 

140 
 
6 
 
 

1 
 
 
1 

 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
2 
 
 

2 
 
 

16 
 
 
1 

  

                 Total  
 

 
                                                                       Total with VAT/ST/Any other Tax 

 

 

 
 
 



-2- 
CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION WORK IN AIE  

JOB DESCRIPTION/COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL 
 

VISITOR’S ROOM/RECEPTION 

S No Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount 

1. 
 
2. 
3. 
 
4. 
 
 
5. 
 
 
6.
  
 
7. 
 
 
8. 

 
9. 
 
10. 
 
11. 
 
 

12. 
 
13. 
 
14. 
 
15. 
 
16. 
 
17. 
 
18. 
 
 
19. 
 
20. 
 
21. 
 

Filling 02 ft & construction work with 
flooring (25’*20’) 
Single Brick Wall (45x6’) 
Vitrified tiles- premium quality 
 
Oli bound distemper for 3 walls + 
exterior paint for highlight 
 
Cover roof with iron frame & fibre 
sheet 25*20 
 
Aluminium partition with glass door 
 
 
Window aluminium 3’x4’ 
 
 
Vertical blinds 
 
 

Reception table 5*4*2.5 
 
Reception chair 
 
Visitor chairs 
 
 

3 seater sofa  

 
2 seater sofa 
 
1 seater sofa 
 
Centre table glass top 5*3*1.5 
 
Side table glass top 1.5*1.5*1.5 
 

False ceiling grid material 
 
 

Ceiling light 2*2 Crompton diffuser 
 
 
 

Split AC (LG/Samsung) 2 T AC 
  
 
 

AC stabilizer for 2 T AC 
 
Elect wiring/connection from nearby 
source & 03 switches/plugs etc 

Sq ft 
 
Sq ft 
Sq ft 
 
Sq ft 
 
 
Sq ft 
 
 
Sq ft 
 
 
Pcs 
 
 
Sq ft 
 
 

Pc 
 
Pc 

 
Pc 
 
 

Pc 
 
Pc 
 

Pc 
 
Pc 
 
Pc 
 
Sq ft  
 
 

No 
 
 

No 
 
No 

 
 

No 

500 
 
270 
600 
 
400 
 
 
500 
 
 
350 
 
 
4 
 

 
 
350 

 
1 
 
1 
 
2 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

1 
 
4 
 
2 
 
4 
 
500 
 
 

8 
 
 
1 
 
1 

 
1 

  

Total  
 

 
 

                               Total with VAT/ST/Any other Tax 

 

 

 



-3- 
 

CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION WORK IN AIE  
JOB DESCRIPTION/COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL 

 

RENOVATION OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE 

S No Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 

4. 
 

5.  
 

6. 
 

7. 
 

8. 
 

9. 
 
 

10. 
 

11. 
 

 

12. 
 

13. 
 

14. 
 
 

15. 
 
16. 
 

17. 
 
 
 
 
 
18. 
 
 
19. 
 
20. 
 
21. 
 
22. 
 
23. 

Vitrified tiles  premium quality  
 
Oli bound distemper for  walls   
 
Table 6*3*2.5 with side table 
 

High back executive chair 
 
Visitors chairs 
 

Office sofa 3 seater  
 

Office sofa 2 seater 
 
[ 

Office sofa 1 seater 
 

Centre table-steel, glass top 
3*2*1.5’ 
 

Side table glass top (1.5*1.5*1.5) 
 

Modern steel locker 5*4.5*1.5 
 
 

Split AC (LG/Samsung) 2 T AC   
 

AC stabilizer for 2 T AC 
 

Glazed glass door with steel 
handle 
 

Rewiring & fixing of 03 Lt 
pt/sockets (5/15 amp) 
Fancy lights 
 

Furnishing of wash room 14’x9’, 
tiles (4’ft high), wc seat+ wash 
basin porcelain, Looking glass 
2’*3’ with tray/shelf, including 
plumbing & civil work to relocate 
one door.  
Wall show piece/Frame for TV 
and book shelf 
 
Window blinds 
 
Main Entrance Door-Sliding 
wooden 
Creation of glass window(5’x3’) 
in wall 
False ceiling grid material  
 
Ceiling Lts Crompton Diffuser  

Sq ft 
 
Sq ft 
 
No 
 

No 
 
No 
 

No 
 

No 
 

No 
 

No 
 
 
 

No 
 
 
 
 

No 
 

 

No 
 

 

No 
 

No 
 
No 
 
No 
 

No 
 
 
 
 
 
No 
 
 

Sq ft 

 
No 

 
 

No 
 
Sq ft 
 
Nos 

300 
 
1000 
 
1 
 

1 
 
3 
 

1 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 

1 
 
 

3 

 
1 
 

 

1 
 

 

1 
 

1 
 

 
 

1 
 
 

 
 

4 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
 
160 
 
1 
 
1 
 
300 
 
6 
 
[ 
 

  

Total  
 

                                                 
                                                                Total with VAT/ST/Any other Tax 

 

 

 



-4- 

CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION WORK IN AIE  
JOB DESCRIPTION/COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL 

 

CONSTRUCTION OF AIE PORCH 

S No Description Unit Qty Unit Price Amount 

1. 
 
2. 
 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
 
5.  
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 

Iron pillar 6’’ dia 10’ ht 
 
Cover roof with iron frame & 
fibre sheet 22’*18’ 
 
Two fancy ceiling lights 
 
Shifting of 02 ground lights 
 
 
Ground tiles for parking area 
 
Tiling/levelling work in 2 flower 
beds and entry slope  
 
Steel pillar 6’’ dia 10’ ht @ 
 
Cover roof with steel frame & 
fibre sheet 22’*18’@ 
 
 

Steel letters 2”x2”x2” 
WELCOME TO AIE 
Tiling of 02 flower beds near 
entry wall  
 
@ In place of Ser 1& 2 

No 
 
Sq ft 
 
 
Nos 
 
No 
 
 
Sq ft 
 
sq ft 
 
 
No 
 
Sq ft 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
Sq ft 

6 
 
396 
 
 
2 
 
2 
 
 
300 
 
100 
 

 
 
2 
 
396 
 
 
12 
 
40 

  

Total includes taxes with iron pole/frame 
 
 

Total includes taxes with steel pole/frame 

 
 

 
 

 
CONSTRUCTION OF CAR SHED 
 

1 
 
2 

Iron pillar 4’’ dia 10’ ht 
 
Cover roof with iron frame & 
fibre sheet (15x34) 

Nos 
 
Sq ft 

8 
 
510 

  

Total including taxes 
 

 

 

 


